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AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FRONTINI RICCARDO 1 26,50 15 0 192 233,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRECCIAROLI GIORGIA 2 33 29 0 93 155 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTINI MARILLA 3 33 28,50 0 92 153,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NERI FRANCESCA 4 33 20 0 82 135 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SAVORE ALESSANDRO 5 23 4 0 106 133 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAZZARINI CORRADO 6 33 3 0 93 129 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIANCHI CRISTINA 7 33 5 0 90 128 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIROLAMINI NADIA 8 33 14 0 81 128 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GALANTI VITTORIO 9 R 29 6 0 92 127 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MENGUCCI CAMILLA 10 28 19 0 78 125 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BELLO BEATRICE 11 33 8 0 84 125 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DE CAPUA GIORGIA 12 33 18,50 0 72 123,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAINARDI FABIO 13 33 20,50 0 64 117,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SPADINI BARBARA 14 33 12 0 72 117 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANGELETTI FABIOLA 15 25 4 0 85 114 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZACCHILLI MELISSA 16 33 3 0 78 114 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORBIDONI MICHELE 17 33 30 0 51 114 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM APPOLLONI ALESSIA 18 33 6 0 72 111 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZANNONI MARCO 19 27 18 0 66 111 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTONI AMERICO 20 27,50 3 0 79 109,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FIORENTINI ILARIA 21 33 15 0 61 109 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GASPARRI ROBERTA 22 33 44 0 30 107 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LORENZETTI EMANUELA 23 28,50 11,50 0 66 106 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GABRIELLONI MARIA 24 33 2 0 70 105 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DE LISIO GIUSEPPINA 25 33 0 0 72 105 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANDREONI BARBARA 26 33 0 0 72 105 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LORENZI TERESA 27 33 72 0 0 105 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LORENZI MARIA 28 33 72 0 0 105 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIARAPICA LUCIA 29 33 27,50 0 44 104,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANNI ELISA 30 33 0 0 71 104 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BELARDINELLI GIULIA 31 28 12,50 0 63 103,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MONNI FRANCESCO 32 33 36 0 34 103 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GARILLI SABRINA 33 33 12,50 0 56 101,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CALCATERRA SILVIA 34 33 25,50 0 42 100,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANIERI MONIA 35 23 40 0 37 100 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FABBRI ANDREA 36 24,50 0,50 0 75 100 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STECCONI TOMMASO 37 33 60 0 7 100 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LEONE MARIANNA 38 26 3 0 70 99 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETRINA ANTONELLA 39 29 3 0 66 98 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FULGENZI MARCO 40 28 4 0 66 98 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PANICHI CATERINA 41 33 4,50 0 60 97,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRI ELEONORA 42 33 4 0 60 97 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZANNOTTI MARTA 43 33 17 0 46 96 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIAMPIETRI ELISA 44 33 63 0 0 96 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SARDELLA MARIO 45 33 9 0 53 95 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PASQUINI LORENZO 46 28 3,50 0 62 93,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARTOLUCCI ALESSANDRO 47 25,50 24,50 0 43 93 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SILENO MIRIAM 48 28 13 0 52 93 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETRUOLO CONSIGLIA 49 33 12 0 45 90 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DATTOLI SARA 50 26,50 1,50 0 62 90 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MASSA SABINO 51 20 17 0 52 89 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIARMATORI PAOLO 52 33 13 0 43 89 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARTOLONI STEFANO 53 33 18 0 37 88 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CANTIANI MATTEO 54 33 4,50 0 50 87,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROSCINI RACHELE 55 33 10 0 44 87 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM D'AMICO FRANCESCO 56 33 12 0 42 87 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SERNANI ALLEGRA 57 24,50 11 0 51 86,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRAVI ELISABETTA 58 26 48 0 12 86 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANCONETANI MICHELE 59 33 2 0 51 86 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BALLERINI VALERIO 60 33 6,50 0 44 83,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BATTISTONI SILVIA 61 33 14 0 36 83 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RUCCI MARCO 62 33 0 0 50 83 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANZI JEANNETTE 63 33 29,50 0 20 82,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BELLUZZI FABRIZIO 64 33 15,50 0 34 82,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOCCACCI NICOLETTA 65 29 0,50 0 52 81,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIUCCIOVE' ELISA 66 33 0,50 0 48 81,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIULIANI CORRADO 67 33 12 0 36 81 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM D'AMATO CHIARA ANNA 68 33 14 0 34 81 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CURZI CLAUDIO 69 21,50 5,50 0 54 81 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUNZINI AGNESE 70 27 51 0 3 81 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BELVEDERESI MICHELE 71 24 0 0 57 81 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SARDELLA PAOLO 72 29 12 0 40 81 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BREGNOCCHI GIANCARLO 73 26,50 0,50 0 53 80 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LENCI RICCARDO 74 33 11 0 36 80 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM POIANI MARINA 75 28 40 0 12 80 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BROGLIA FABRIZIA 76 25,50 12 0 42 79,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FILIPPINI JESSICA 77 28 14,50 0 37 79,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GASPARETTI MICHELE 78 33 13 0 33 79 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANARINI CECILIA 79 26 16,50 0 36 78,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANGIORGI ALESSIA 80 23,50 0 0 55 78,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACCANI FEDERICA 81 33 14 0 31 78 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GAZZANI VALENTINA 82 28,50 25,50 0 24 78 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARIGELLI ALESSIA 83 33 3 0 42 78 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VOLPICELLI GIOVANNI 84 33 12 0 33 78 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM COSOLI GLORIA 85 33 27 0 18 78 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANCINI VALERIA 86 33 39 0 6 78 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAGELLANO SERENA 87 27,50 2 0 48 77,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIOMBETTI FRANCESCO 88 25 9,50 0 43 77,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MASSACCESI LORETTA 89 25,50 4 0 48 77,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANNOZZI CINZIA 90 26,50 51 0 0 77,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SALVATORE ROSARIA 91 29 18 0 30 77 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOLDRINI GIACOMO 92 33 20 0 24 77 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANDREOLI BARBARA 93 28 0 0 48 76 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PESARESI ANDREA 94 29 4,50 0 42 75,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RINALDI SIMONA 95 33 4 0 38 75 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SOCCI PAOLA 96 33 11,50 0 30 74,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIEMONTESE TOMMASO 97 24 3 0 47 74 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI MATTIA 98 29 1 0 44 74 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MENNA TERESA LISA 99 23 22 0 28 73 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CHIUCCHI FEDERICA 100 27,50 9,50 0 36 73 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BELLAGAMBA MATTEO 101 33 3,50 0 36 72,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FILIPPINI CHIARA 102 24,50 36 0 12 72,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PASTORE VALERIA 103 33 2,50 0 37 72,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ARTECONI MARTA 104 28 7 0 37 72 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RICCIUTI MANOLA 105 33 27 0 12 72 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM IANNACCONE MONICA 106 33 21 0 18 72 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANDREOZZI FEDERICA 107 33 9 0 30 72 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BUGIOLACCHI MIRKO 108 28,50 1,50 0 42 72 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROSSINI GIORGIO 109 33 38,50 0 0 71,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GARGIULO IRENE 110 29 18,50 0 24 71,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SCROSTA VANESSA 111 28,50 24 0 19 71,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CICIULLA FABRIZIO 112 28,50 12,50 0 30 71 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRANDONI MATTEO 113 29 4,50 0 37 70,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TRAMONTANO ALESSANDRO 114 33 37,50 0 0 70,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTINELLI GIANLUCA 115 25 0,50 0 44,50 70 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIARLONI LAMBERTO 116 27 12 0 30 69 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZANNOTTI MARCO 117 33 36 0 0 69 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANCINI MICOL 118 33 12 0 24 69 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GREGONELLI PAOLO 119 33 9 0 27 69 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANCINI MANUELA 120 33 36 0 0 69 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIRIACHI GIOVANNI 121 33 36 0 0 69 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TACCALITI FRANCESCA 122 33 12 0 24 69 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TERRE' GIULIA 123 33 0 0 36 69 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAGGI ALESSANDRA 124 33 0 0 36 69 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PERINI SIMONE 125 23,50 0 0 45 68,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CASAGRANDE FABRIZIO 126 27 12,50 0 29 68,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIRALDI ANGELA 127 27,50 20 0 21 68,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NERI SILVIA 128 28 2 0 38 68 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARCELLI LAURA 129 17,50 2 0 48 67,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZENOBI STEFANO 130 25,50 24 0 18 67,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIORDANI MATILDE 131 25,50 10,50 0 31 67 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RAGGI MICHELA 132 29 2 0 36 67 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIAMPIERI GIULIA 133 25,50 5 0 36 66,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GERINI DIEGO 134 33 15 0 18 66 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZITAROSA NICOLA 135 22 0 0 44 66 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAGAGNINI MARTA 136 29 24 0 12 65 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARTINI FRANCESCO 137 33 32 0 0 65 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CAMPOLUCCI EMANUELE 138 29 0 0 36 65 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIMARELLI CRISTIANO 139 33 5,50 0 26 64,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM COMPAGNUCCI MAURO 140 26,50 0 0 38 64,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RANIERI SARA 141 33 8 0 23 64 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RAFFAELI SARA 142 33 3 0 28 64 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MOSCA FRANCESCO 143 27 0 0 37 64 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MININNO MICHELA 144 23 4,50 0 36 63,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ALBANESI FRANCESCA 145 25 14,50 0 24 63,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MIMMOTTI PAMELA 146 33 2 0 28 63 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ONOFRI LICIA 147 26 1 0 36 63 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DUBBINI MARCO 148 28,50 4,50 0 30 63 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MELAPPIONI VALERIA 149 33 12 0 18 63 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTINI EMILY 150 24,50 14 0 24 62,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TESEI GIULIO 151 26,50 24 0 12 62,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FERRETTI DANIELE 152 33 17 0 12 62 NO X 09/09/2022



AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FEDERICI GESSICA 153 33 5 0 24 62 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GOFFI HANS-KRUGER 154 33 2,50 0 26 61,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MASSEI LUCIA 155 33 4,50 0 24 61,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DI LORENZO FRANCESCO 156 33 15 0 13 61 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BERARDI FRANCESCA 157 33 4 0 24 61 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FULIGNI MARTINA 158 29 0 0 32 61 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM REFI SILVIA 159 27,50 3 0 30 60,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BASTARI ELEONORA 160 33 3,50 0 24 60,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAGNI DANIELA 161 33 1 0 26 60 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CECCHINI ELISA 162 33 12 0 15 60 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RENZAGLIA FRANCESCO 163 21,50 36 0 2 59,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM INFANSON SUSANA MARTHA 164 26,50 15 0 18 59,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SARTINI GIULIA 165 26 11 0 22 59 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PATTACINI ALESSANDRA 166 26,50 1,50 0 31 59 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM COSCIA GIUSEPPINA 167 33 2 0 24 59 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RINALDI ELEONORA 168 33 2 0 24 59 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LA CECILIA FELICE MICHELE 169 23,50 3 0 32 58,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BONVECCHI EMANUELA 170 26 4,50 0 28 58,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARFORA RAOUL 171 28 7 0 23 58 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROCCHETTI LEOPOLDO 172 20 2 0 36 58 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANTOVANI MARTA 173 28 2 0 28 58 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LIPARI MARIA GIOVANNA 174 27 0 0 31 58 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIRINI GIOVANNA 175 33 16 0 9 58 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STROPPA FRANCESCA 176 29 0,50 0 28 57,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUPINETTI CHIARA 177 33 2 0 22 57 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM COPPARI CINZIA 178 33 0 0 24 57 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MOSCOLONI GIULIA 179 33 0 0 24 57 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIOCCOLANTI LUCA 180 33 24 0 0 57 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUNORI ELISA 181 24,50 8 0 24 56,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIAVARELLA LUCIA 182 26,50 12 0 18 56,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACCONI FRANCESCA 183 25 6,50 0 25 56,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PASQUALINI LUDOVICO 184 23 3 0 30 56 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RUGGERI ROBERTA 185 23 33 0 0 56 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI ARIANNA 186 29 3 0 24 56 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TOZZI SARA 187 28,50 3 0 24 55,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOARELLI MARIA CHIARA 188 29 14 0 12 55 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIAGGESI GIOVANNA 189 29 0 0 26 55 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GABBIANELLI ALESSANDRO 190 28 27 0 0 55 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LOSASSO EMANUELA 191 23,50 1 0 30 54,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIATTAGLIA FRANCESCO 192 28 12,50 0 14 54,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARTARELLI DANIELE 193 29 25,50 0 0 54,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PONZETTI LUCA 194 25 2 0 27 54 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FRULLINI ARIANNA 195 25 8 0 21 54 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RICCIUTI SERENA 196 27,50 0,50 0 26 54 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LATINI MARTA 197 33 1 0 20 54 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VERGNETTA GIORGIO 198 26,50 1 0 26 53,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETRINI LUCA 199 27,50 2 0 24 53,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LORENZETTI FRANCESCA 200 25,50 15,50 0 12 53 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CERIGIONI ALICE 201 33 2 0 18 53 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORICHETTI TANO 202 33 10 0 10 53 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CALABRESE FABIO 203 33 2 0 18 53 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FALAPPA SARA 204 29 0 0 24 53 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERGIGLI CARLA 205 29 0 0 24 53 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NOCELLI CRISTINA 206 33 12 0 8 53 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROTATORI FEDERICA 207 26,50 2 0 24 52,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SORANA VALENTINA 208 33 1 0 18 52 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CELLINI ROBERTA 209 27,50 24 0 0 51,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PRIORI SARA 210 27 24,50 0 0 51,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOSSOLETTI SONIA 211 33 12,50 0 6 51,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZANELLI VALENTINA 212 33 0 0 18 51 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CANTIANI ARIANNA 213 33 0 0 18 51 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DOTTORI EDOARDO 214 33 0 0 18 51 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STICOZZI RITA CARMELA 215 28 6 0 17 51 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RAVAZZINI CLAUDIO 216 33 15 0 3 51 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MATTEI SHEYEN 217 33 12 0 6 51 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI MARIA LAURA 218 33 0 0 18 51 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIGLIAPOCO PAMELA 219 28 0,50 0 22 50,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PUCCI MARTA 220 33 5 0 12 50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BELARDINELLI CORRADO 221 33 5 0 12 50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SCARABOTTI PAOLO 222 27 11 0 12 50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SERINI BENEDETTA- 223 33 3 0 14 50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAIOLATESI LAVINIA 224 33 4,50 0 12 49,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SEBASTIANELLI FRANCESCO 225 24 1 0 24 49 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SARTINI ALICE 226 22 3 0 24 49 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CAPPELLI SIMONE 227 33 6 0 10 49 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DOTTORI FRANCESCA 228 29 0 0 20 49 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORONI ELENA 229 33 4 0 12 49 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIOVANNELLI ELISA 230 28,50 3 0 17 48,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BAGNARELLI LUCA 231 33 15,50 0 0 48,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CETORETTA SILVIA 232 25 11 0 12 48 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOVETTI DARIO 233 26 0 0 22 48 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROSSETTI ROBERT 234 33 15 0 0 48 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MENGOTTI GIULIA 235 33 14 0 0 47 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARDINALI ALESSIO 236 33 0 0 14 47 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERI ELENA 237 33 14 0 0 47 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CENCI MARTINA 238 33 1,50 0 12 46,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIRANI CATERINA 239 27 11,50 0 8 46,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI GABRIELE 240 33 0 0 13 46 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANDARINO ROSA 241 33 7 0 6 46 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PAGNONCELLI BARBARA 242 21 0,50 0 24 45,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOLZETTA DILETTA 243 27,50 0 0 18 45,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MERLETTI ARIELE 244 33 12,50 0 0 45,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI SIMONE 245 25 2 0 18 45 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MALDINI ELEONORA 246 33 12 0 0 45 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUPACCHINI MASSIMILIANO 247 33 12 0 0 45 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DE ANGELIS DANILO 248 33 12 0 0 45 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BENEDETTI PAOLO 249 33 12 0 0 45 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARILLO CHRISTIAN 250 26,50 6 0 12 44,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GRILLI ANDREA 251 25,50 1 0 18 44,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM QUARATESI ILARIA 252 29 15 0 0 44 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MENGACCI TANIA 253 25 12 0 6 43 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BULEGATO NIKITA 254 33 3 0 7 43 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACCHETTA NICCOLO' 255 33 10 0 0 43 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PUPILLO DANIELE 256 26 12 0 5 43 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SARTINI MAILA 257 27,50 15 0 0 42,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARASCA MARCO 258 29 1,50 0 12 42,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SASSAROLI LUCA 259 24,50 17,50 0 0 42 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DI CESARE GIORGIO 260 33 0 0 9 42 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CRISTIANO FRANCESCO 261 24 5 0 13 42 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SCORCELLETTI FRANCESCO 262 33 9 0 0 42 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROSSETTI FABRIZIO 263 27 15 0 0 42 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTINI PAOLO 264 22 1 0 19 42 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TAMAGNINI DANIELA 265 28 3 0 11 42 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARNALI MATTEO 266 27,50 2 0 12 41,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRACACCINI SARA 267 26,50 11 0 4 41,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MALERBA ANDREA 268 25 1 0 15 41 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RANALLI ANTONIO 269 29 12 0 0 41 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PICCIANO DANIELA 270 33 8 0 0 41 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STAFFOLANI SARA 271 33 0 0 8 41 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIONDINI ROBERTO 272 28,50 0,50 0 12 41 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TORTORA ANDREA 273 33 1,50 0 6 40,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MOLINARI ALBERTO 274 33 0,50 0 7 40,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRINI PAOLO 275 28 7,50 0 5 40,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TRIBUIANI CHIARA 276 26,50 14 0 0 40,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RENZI KAREN 277 18,50 2,50 0 19 40 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM EGIDI LORENZO 278 27,50 12,50 0 0 40 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIORGINI VITTORIA 279 25 9 0 6 40 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SEBASTIANELLI SILVIA 280 28 3,50 0 8 39,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM OTTAVIO FRANCESCA 281 25,50 12 0 2 39,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ARGALIA MARICA 282 33 0 0 6 39 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARTOLOZZI ENEA 283 25 0 0 14 39 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CONTI SILVIA 284 33 0 0 6 39 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETROLATI ALEX 285 28 5 0 6 39 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRONI AMBRA 286 33 0 0 6 39 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM POLLINI RAMA 287 27 12 0 0 39 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LODOVICI ANTONELLA 288 29 10 0 0 39 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUZI GLORIA 289 26 9,50 0 3 38,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PAOLUCCI SARA 290 28,50 10 0 0 38,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CLEMENTONI ANDREA 291 25,50 0 0 13 38,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DUCA LUCIA 292 22,50 8,50 0 7 38 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DAVYDZENKA KATSIARYNA 293 33 5 0 0 38 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DAMIGELLA LARA 294 27 11 0 0 38 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ESPOSITO FAUSTO 295 28,50 9 0 0 37,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIANGIACOMI NOEMI 296 33 4 0 0 37 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FERRERI ELISA 297 33 4 0 0 37 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SASSAROLI CHIARA 298 33 4 0 0 37 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MEDICI MARTA 299 33 1 0 3 37 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VENELLA PAOLA 300 25 12 0 0 37 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTONI ARIANNA 301 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PANDOLFI MARCO 302 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERAGOSTINI GLORIA 303 25,50 11 0 0 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARDELLINI CECILIA 304 27,50 1 0 8 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TRITI CHIARA 305 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM COACCI DAVIDE 306 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZINGARETTI VALERIA 307 33 0,50 0 3 36,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM APPOLLONI CRISTINA 308 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 NO 09/09/2022



AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARNUCCIO PIETRO 309 28 2 0 6 36 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CERCENELLI VALENTINA 310 33 0 0 3 36 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORONCINI PAMELA 311 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAZZARA EUGENIA 312 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CHIAPPA VALENTINA 313 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DI LEO BENEDETTA 314 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BROCANELLI ANNA 315 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ILARI CARLOTTA 316 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BADIALI MARIA STELLA 317 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BORGIANI LUCIO LORENZO 318 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTONI AGNESE 319 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BINI KATIA 320 33 3 0 0 36 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NARDONE DILETTA 321 23 0,50 0 12 35,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FALCINELLI ALICE 322 29 0,50 0 6 35,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARRAS PAOLA 323 29 6,50 0 0 35,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GERANEO CARMELA 324 26,50 0,50 0 8 35 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIRAFISI VALENTINA 325 33 2 0 0 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRINI ANDREA 326 29 0 0 6 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CANTARINI BIANCA 327 33 2 0 0 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CRINO' FRANCESCA 328 29 3 0 3 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAZZIERI CRISTINA 329 28,50 6,50 0 0 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MILETI GIACOMO 330 33 2 0 0 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DI GIACOMO CARLO SANTE 331 33 0 0 2 35 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARTARELLI SILVIA 332 33 0,50 0 1 34,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ASCI MARIA GRAZIA 333 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MONTI SERGIO 334 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUZI GAIA 335 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUZI GIULIA 336 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIANTOMASSI EMANUELE 337 33 0,50 0 1 34,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTONI MARCO 338 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MUSCILLO ROSSELLA 339 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ORLANDONI LIUBA 340 22 0 0 12 34 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TITTARELLI GIACOMO 341 33 1 0 0 34 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIZZARRI VIVIANA 342 33 1 0 0 34 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MERLONGHI DANIELE 343 33 1 0 0 34 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CECCARELLI CLAUDIA 344 26 5 0 3 34 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CHERUBINI FRANCESCA 345 29 5 0 0 34 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARDINALI MARTA 346 33 0 0 1 34 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CONTI LORENZO 347 33 1 0 0 34 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PANDOLFI MATTEO 348 33 1 0 0 34 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FIORAVANTI MONIA 349 28 0 0 6 34 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PAOLETTI CRISTIANA 350 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIGELLI ELENA 351 24,50 9 0 0 33,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GONNELLA BARBARA 352 25,50 8 0 0 33,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BATTISTONI ELENA 353 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BAGAGIOLO SILVIA 354 29 4,50 0 0 33,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DELZERI MARCO 355 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MENGUCCI MICHELA 356 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIAMPIERI ALESSANDRA 357 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARCHIESI EVAN 358 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RAGNI CLAUDIO 359 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ARGALIA ANNA 360 33 0 0 0 33 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ALFIERI LAURA 361 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SPADONI SOFIA 362 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETTINARI MADDALENA 363 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PASSERI ELISA 364 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARANDO MASSIMO 365 27 6 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PORCARELLI VALENTINA 366 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LONGO PIERANGELO 367 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CHICHI' VALENTINA 368 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GASPARINI FEDERICA 369 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MOSCA NICOLETTA 370 33 0 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI STEFANIA 371 20 13 0 0 33 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PASQUINI GIOVANNI 372 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CASAGRANDE GIULIA 373 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GALDENZI SERENA 374 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIVERCHIA GIULIA 375 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIULIETTI NICOLA 376 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DI MELE DAMIANO 377 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PALADINO GIUSI 378 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FRULLA SACHA 379 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MONTESI VALENTINA 380 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GREGORINI ELISA 381 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARTOLUCCI MARTINA 382 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROSSI RICCARDO 383 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI SERENA 384 29 0 0 4 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VERDINI MARTINA 385 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERELLA SILVIA 386 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MERCANTI MARTINA 387 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STEFANINI CRISTIANA 388 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CACCHIONE CARMINE 389 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SCHIAVONI ELEONORA 390 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETROLATI FEDERICO 391 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PRIORI GIOVANNI 392 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAMMOLENTI LUIGI 393 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TIBLIAS ERIKA 394 29 4 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PASQUALINI MARTINA 395 27 6 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CALAMANTE SERENA 396 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANGELICI CHIARA 397 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CAVALLARO SANTI 398 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TASSI FILIPPO 399 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ADINOLFI MONICA 400 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIRINI GIULIA 401 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIANNETTA GIUSEPPE 402 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARTOCCI MARTA 403 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ARCANGELI STEFANO 404 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANZOTTI VALENTINA 405 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MONTICELLI MARIANO 406 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RICCIONI SONIA 407 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUNORI ADRIANO 408 27 0 0 6 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIAMBARTOLOM MARCO 409 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TAMELLIN FABRIZIO 410 26,50 0 0 6 32,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIROLIMETTI GABRIELE 411 29 3,50 0 0 32,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SQUARTINI GIULIA 412 28 4,50 0 0 32,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CASCI CECCACCI ANDREA 413 29 3,50 0 0 32,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PATERNOSTER LUCA 414 28 4,50 0 0 32,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BUSCARINI ANNALISA 415 29 3,50 0 0 32,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LANDI PAOLA 416 25 3 0 4 32 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SCOCCO RICCARDO 417 28,50 3,50 0 0 32 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CATANI ANDREA 418 29 3 0 0 32 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MATTIOLI MICHELE 419 29 3 0 0 32 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FAROTTI CRISTINA 420 29 3 0 0 32 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MENGUCCI MATILDE 421 29 3 0 0 32 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERDICCA ILARIA 422 28 4 0 0 32 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RICCI MIRKO 423 26 6 0 0 32 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BISCEGLIA MICHELA 424 28,50 3 0 0 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CINGOLANI LORENZO 425 25,50 5 0 1 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GALDENZI GABRIELE 426 28,50 3 0 0 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAMMOLI RAISSA 427 27,50 4 0 0 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM D'IGNAZIO MIRIAM 428 28 3,50 0 0 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARCONI ERIKA 429 24 7,50 0 0 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DOMENICHETTI VALENTINA 430 28,50 3 0 0 31,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIACCAFAVA DANIELE 431 25 0 0 6 31 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LOVERING ALICE 432 27 4 0 0 31 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARDINALI ELISA 433 29 2 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TEMPESTINI CECILIA 434 28 3 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARUCCA DANIELE 435 29 2 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NICOLETTI ELISA 436 29 2 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NARDELLA FRANCESCO 437 29 2 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TOMASSETTI MATTEO 438 27 3 0 1 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BONCI DIEGO 439 24 1 0 6 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MATTIOLI PAMELA 440 29 2 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PAGLIONI PIERGIORGIO 441 28 0 0 3 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RASTELLI RICCARDO 442 26 3 0 2 31 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MOSCA MIRCO 443 28,50 2 0 0 30,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GARBUGLIA MATTIA 444 24,50 6 0 0 30,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MASTROVALERIO ANGELA 445 27 3,50 0 0 30,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BUSCARINI GLORIA 446 29 1,50 0 0 30,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARASCHIO SARA 447 28,50 2 0 0 30,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUGE' ANTONIO 448 27 3,50 0 0 30,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARUCCA GIACOMO 449 29 0,50 0 1 30,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BURATTINI LUCIA 450 27 3 0 0 30 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CROCETTI GIULIA 451 27 3 0 0 30 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ARTECONI SILVIA 452 27 3 0 0 30 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PICA MICHELA 453 29 1 0 0 30 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VENTURI ALESSIO 454 23,50 0,50 0 6 30 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MELLINI JESSICA 455 26,50 3 0 0 29,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIOMBETTI EDI 456 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TONTI GIANNI 457 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CHIODI CHIARA 458 27,50 2 0 0 29,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIOVANETTI AGNESE 459 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DI CRESCENZO MARIACHIARA 460 26,50 3 0 0 29,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORBIDONI ALESSIA 461 27,50 2 0 0 29,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MICCIARELLI SERENA 462 27,50 2 0 0 29,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GHERARDI FRANCESCA 463 24 4,50 0 1 29,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TACCONI GIACOMO 464 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 NO 09/09/2022



AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARNEVALI NICOLETTA 465 29 0 0 0 29 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIANCHI SIMONE 466 27,50 1,50 0 0 29 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ARGENTATI GIOVANNI 467 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CORVARO LOLITA 468 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CURZI GAETANO 469 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SIMONCINI SARA 470 29 0 0 0 29 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BETTINI DILETTA 471 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORELLI ALICE 472 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARCELLONI MARGHERITA 473 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TURCHI GIOVANNA 474 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PICCINI SILVIA 475 27 2 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BARBONI ESTER 476 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MICELLO MICHELE 477 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ULISSE ANDREA 478 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROMITI VERONICA 479 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CIUFFOLOTTI FEDERICO 480 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACOBONE CHIARA 481 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TITTARELLI VALENTINA 482 28,50 0,50 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACCONI MATTEO 483 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIZZARRI ERICA 484 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CENCI ALICE 485 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GALEASSI BEATRICE 486 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MEZZABOTTA ELEONORA 487 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TITTI CLAUDIA 488 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RICCIOTTI FEDERICO 489 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VERNA SARA 490 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUGNONI SAURO 491 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARLONI MASSIMILIANO 492 27 2 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FRANCESCANGE FRANCESCA 493 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BOSSOLETTI LORENZO 494 24 5 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM AMBROSI RAFFAELA 495 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARLINI ANDREA 496 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BONVINI ALBERTO 497 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FALCETELLI ROBERTA 498 27 1,50 0 0 28,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM D'ANTONIO GAIA 499 26,50 2 0 0 28,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARCANTONI GIAN MARCO 500 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARMENATI GIULIA 501 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUGIATELLI GLORIA 502 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ALBERTINI ANDREA 503 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CACCIANI RACHELE 504 26,50 2 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SIMONI ALESSANDRO 505 25,50 3 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VERDINI MARINA 506 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CANTORI MANUELE 507 25,50 3 0 0 28,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANTINELLI LUCIA 508 28 0 0 0 28 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VIRGILI KATIUSCIA 509 27 0 0 1 28 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PEROZZI SILVIA 510 20 2 0 6 28 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARASCA MATTIA 511 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORSUCCI ANDREA 512 26,50 1,50 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORCHIO MONICA 513 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIANCHI ILARIA 514 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM NOTA MICHELE 515 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAOLONI ANTONIETTA 516 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GUBINELLI SIMONE 517 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VICI VALERIA 518 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRONZINI ELISA 519 27 0 0 1 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ALESSANDRINI VALENTINA 520 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RINALLO GIORGIA 521 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FELICE CINZIA 522 28 0 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANONI FRANCESCA 523 25 3 0 0 28 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TAVIANI CRISTIANO 524 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TACCONI SILVIA 525 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PANICHI MATTEO 526 26 1,50 0 0 27,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FREZZI FRANCESCO 527 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARDINALI CHIARA 528 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BASTIANELLI MARGHERITA 529 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIANCHETTI LORENZO 530 27 0,50 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MAURIZI ALESSANDRO 531 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MASTRIA ANTONIO 532 24 3,50 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANTONI GIACOMO 533 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SOCCI FRANCESCA 534 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CATENA ANDREA 535 27 0,50 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ORTOLANI TANIA 536 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERGIGLI PAOLA 537 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VERGANI ALFIO 538 25,50 1 0 1 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CORBO ERMINIA 539 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANTONELLI ANDREA 540 27 0 0 0 27 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GUERRA MATILDE 541 25,50 1,50 0 0 27 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CICCONI FILIPPO 542 27 0 0 0 27 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANCINI MATTEO 543 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PRINCIPI CHIARA 544 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIROLAMETTI MARCO 545 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUZZI FEDERIGO 546 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRECCIAROLI ALESSIA 547 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FINUCCI FRANCESCO 548 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM AGNES GERARDO 549 25 2 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GENTILI DANIELE 550 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARINOZZI ANDREA 551 26,50 0,50 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TOMASSINI DANIELA 552 27 0 0 0 27 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STROPPA SIMONE 553 26 0,50 0 0 26,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM KOCIAJ ROZETA 554 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CASAROLA MARTINA 555 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BIANCUCCI STEFANO 556 23,50 3 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BABINI AMBRA 557 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FEDELI MOGIANI SARA 558 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FABBRACCI LUCA 559 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZAJKO KSENIA 560 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACOMELLI FEDERICO 561 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DELLE MONACHE VINCENZO 562 25 1,50 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM D'AGOSTINO VALERIO 563 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SABBATINI SERGIO 564 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MALASPINA SILVIA 565 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RUSSOTTO FEDERICO 566 24,50 2 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PACENTI MARCO 567 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 568 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CASTELLI ANTONELLA 569 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRINI LAURA 570 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACOMUCCI ANNA RITA 571 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARDINALETTI MATTEO 572 24 0 0 2 26 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BALASSONE DILETTA 573 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BONCI ANDREA 574 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FABBRETTI SARA 575 26 0 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIAMPAOLETTI ADRIANA 576 26 0 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM IARICCI ALDO 577 26 0 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SAVIELLO VINCENZO 578 26 0 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ANGELETTI MIRCO 579 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PROCACCINI MASSIMILIANO 580 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FREZZOTTI RAFFAELA 581 26 0 0 0 26 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VITALI DAVIDE 582 25 0,50 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GAZZANI FRANCESCA 583 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MINISCHETTI AMEDEO 584 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FANESI ERICA 585 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROSA FEDERICA 586 24,50 1 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARIANI GABRIELE 587 25 0,50 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SARNARI LARA 588 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CESARONI MICHELE 589 25 0 0 0 25 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARLETTI RICCARDO 590 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TESTARMATA ELEONORA 591 24 1 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANGIATERRA GIULIO 592 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETTINARI GIULIA 593 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MATTIOLI MARTINA 594 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ERCOLI MATTEO 595 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROMOLI FRANCESCO 596 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CERIONI ANDREA 597 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM FEBO EMANUELE 598 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROCCHETTI LUCA 599 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MORETTI CRISTIANO 600 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIACOMETTI ANNA 601 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANSUETO FEDERICA 602 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PALMIERI MICHAEL 603 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CASTELLANI PAOLO 604 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CICULI CLAUDIA 605 24 0,50 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PALANDRANI NOVELLA 606 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARANI MARIA ELENA 607 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 608 24 0 0 0 24 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARLETTI GIACOMO 609 24 0 0 0 24 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM VENTURA FILIPPO 610 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GENTILUCCI NICOL 611 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIANNINI GIULIA 612 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIOVINE TOMMASO 613 21 3 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CAMPOLUCCI CRISTIANO 614 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CERIONI NICCOLO' 615 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LABATE PAOLA 616 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUSCHI MARCO 617 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM ZAMPETTI DANIELA 618 23,50 0,50 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MECARELLI FRANCESCO 619 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RIDOLFI STEFANO 620 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022



AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MANCINELLI PIETRO 621 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LOMBARDI FILIPPO MARIA 622 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MARCHETTI MAURIZIO 623 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GERMONI FABRIZIO 624 21,50 1,50 0 0 23 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIGLIAPOCO MARCO 625 22,50 0,50 0 0 23 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LIGUORI ROBERTA 626 16 7 0 0 23 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LESTI VALENTINO 627 23 0 0 0 23 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LOSACCO FILIPPO 628 23 0 0 0 23 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STABILE ANTONIETTA 629 23 0 0 0 23 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETRINA MARIANO 630 19 0 0 3 22 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TIRANTI ERCOLE 631 20 0 0 2 22 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM TOSINI ALESSANDRO 632 19 3 0 0 22 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PERINI ANGELO 633 22 0 0 0 22 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM RAIMONDO GIUSEPPE 634 21,50 0,50 0 0 22 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM LUCCHETTI EMILIO 635 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 636 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUNETTI MARCO 637 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM STURBA VALENTINA 638 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM MECARELLI SILVANO 639 20,50 0 0 1 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRACCHINI STEFANO 640 20 1,50 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PETRINA MARIO 641 17 4 0 0 21 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM GIULIODORI ARIANNA 642 21 0 0 0 21 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PIERGIGLI ANDREA 643 21 0 0 0 21 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SCALTRITO ANGELA TIZIANA 644 19 2 0 0 21 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BINI MONICA 645 20,50 0,50 0 0 21 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM PERROTTA TANIA 646 19 0,50 0 0 19,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM BRUNETTI LUCIA 647 19 0 0 0 19 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM SANSONE SABATO 648 19 0 0 0 19 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B A060 I 3 MM CARLINI AMBRA 649 12 3 0 0 15 NO 09/09/2022


